Group Name Status Members Count Badges Earned Percent

African Students United Approved 80 21 26%
Algorithms Club Approved 18 16 89%
Alpha Phi Omega Approved 22 14 64%
American Indian Science and Engineering Society Approved 15 6 40%
American Medical Women's Association Approved 78 21 27%
American Sign Language Club Approved 25 6 24%
Anime Club Approved 45 3 7%
Art Club Approved 204 31 15%
Asian Student Alliance Approved 37 22 59%
Association of Latino Professionals for America DU Stud Approved 77 19 25%
Beta Alpha Psi - Alpha Zeta Chapter Approved 54 4 7%
Black Student Alliance Approved 139 37 27%
Board Game Club Approved 57 14 25%
BRASA @ DU Approved 19 1 5%
Catholic Student Fellowship Approved 45 4 9%
Chabad Approved 57 3 5%
Chess Club Pending App 30 7 23%
Chi Alpha Christian Fellowship Approved 11 5 45%
Chinese Students and Scholars Association Approved 13 1 8%
Colorado Gamma Chapter of Tau Beta Pi Approved 26 2 8%
Cooking Club Approved 164 22 13%
Cru Approved 16 0%
Daniels Management Club Approved 46 10 22%
Daniels Undergraduate Consulting Club Approved 19 7 37%
Delta Alpha Pi Approved 19 4 21%
Delta Sigma Pi Approved 48 9 19%
Disc Golf DU Approved 10 4 40%
Divest DU Approved 13 10 77%
Do Better: University of Denver Approved 36 5 14%
DU Automotive Enthusiasts Approved 72 3 4%
DU Book Club Approved 10 8 80%
DU Clarion Approved 56 13 23%
DU Computer Science Club Approved 17 4 24%
DU Entrepreneurship Approved 38 6 16%
DU Film Lovers Society Approved 21 17 81%
DU First Edition Approved 14 7 50%
DU Friends of MSF Approved 102 22 22%
DU Game Development Society Approved 26 6 23%
DU German Language & Culture Club Approved 25 3 12%
DU Grilling Society Approved 39 5 13%
DU Hacky Sack Club Approved 11 1 9%
DU Hotle Real Estate Club Approved 24 2 8%
DU Pollination Association Approved 34 10 29%
DU Programming Board Approved 52 14 27%
DU Radio Station Approved 39 19 49%
DU Running Club Approved 31 18 58%
DU Sales Team Approved 40 10 25%
DU Service and Change Approved 22 55 250%
DU Spanish Club Approved 22 6 27%
DU Sports Analytics Pending App 38 4 11%
DU Writers' Club Approved 23 7 30%
Dungeons & Dragons Approved 77 12 16%
DUPhoto Club Approved 28 4 14%
Emergency Medical Services Approved 11 3 27%
Esports Club Approved 65 5 8%
Exit 205 Acapella Approved 12 3 25%
Fandoms Approved 27 9 33%
Fashion and Sewing Club Approved 16 13 81%
Feminist Student Alliance Approved 6 2 33%
Film Production Approved 82 4 5%
Foothills Undergraduate Visual and Texual Magazine  Approved 12 0%
Francoscope Approved 65 13 20%
Happy Tampers Approved 153 40 26%
Hillel Approved 12 3 25%



History Club (formerly: Corps of Discovery)

IGNITE

Innovation Design and Art Club

Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers
International Business Club

Japan Bunka Kai Culture and Language Club
Jet Engine Team at University of Denver
K-POP Club

Latin American Indigenous Student Aliance
Latine Student Alliance

Letters of Love Denver

Magic The Gathering Club

Math Club

Middle Eastern Student Association
Minority Association of Pre-Medical Students
Mock Trial

Model United Nations

Muslim Student Association

National Society for Minorities in Hospitality
National Society of Black Engineers

Native Student Alliance
OK2BX*DU

PODER

Pre-Dental Society

Pre-Med

Psi Chi

Psychology Club

Queer Student Alliance

Russian Language & Culture Club
Sigma lota Epsilon

Skintight Outrage
Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved

Society of Human Resources Management (SHRM) at Dl Approved

Society of Physics Students

Society of Women Engineers

South Asian Student Association
Student Veteran Association
Students for Professors

Students for Recovery

Tactile Art Community

The Foundation

The Neurodiversity Resource Group
The Quackmire

Turning Point USA

Undergraduate Research Association and Journal
Undergraduate Student Government
Undergraduate Women in Business

University of Denver Active Minds

University of Denver Backstage

University of Denver Dance Club

University of Denver Hedge Fund Club

University of Denver Pre-Health Society

Women in STEM

Yoga Club

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Requires Re-
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

10

158
17
14
70

83
32
14
38
73
12
15
44
11
11
16
24
42
16
52

48
11

13

25
154
15
16
44
14
19

12
17
29
37
57
52
38
11

241
14
102
26

12
13
26
28
149
23
204
12
227

21

133

0o W N

FENC e

24

20

20

30%
18%
17%
12%
21%
11%

7%
16%
29%
37%
40%
25%
27%
34%
36%
73%
56%
33%
29%
31%
35%

6%

38%

12%
16%

0%
44%
45%
29%

5%

33%
82%
28%
32%
25%
29%

5%
18%
13%
13%
21%
19%
19%

50%
15%
100%
50%
12%
35%
16%
33%
17%
13%

33%

15%



