Group Name	Status	Members Count	Badges Earned	Percent
African Students United	Approved	80	21	26%
Algorithms Club	Approved	18	16	89%
Alpha Phi Omega	Approved	22	14	64%
American Indian Science and Engineering Society	Approved	15	6	40%
American Medical Women's Association	Approved	78	21	27%
American Sign Language Club	Approved	25	6	24%
Anime Club	Approved	45	3	7%
Art Club	Approved	204	31	15%
Asian Student Alliance	Approved	37	22	59%
Association of Latino Professionals for America DU Stud		77	19 4	25%
Beta Alpha Psi - Alpha Zeta Chapter Black Student Alliance	Approved Approved	54 139	37	7% 27%
Board Game Club	Approved	57	14	25%
BRASA @ DU	Approved	19	1	5%
Catholic Student Fellowship	Approved	45	4	9%
Chabad	Approved	57	3	5%
Chess Club	Pending App		7	23%
Chi Alpha Christian Fellowship	Approved	11	5	45%
Chinese Students and Scholars Association	Approved	13	1	8%
Colorado Gamma Chapter of Tau Beta Pi	Approved	26	2	8%
Cooking Club	Approved	164	22	13%
Cru	Approved	16		0%
Daniels Management Club	Approved	46	10	22%
Daniels Undergraduate Consulting Club	Approved	19	7	37%
Delta Alpha Pi	Approved	19	4	21%
Delta Sigma Pi	Approved	48	9	19%
Disc Golf DU	Approved	10	4	40%
Divest DU	Approved	13	10	77%
Do Better: University of Denver	Approved	36	5	14%
DU Automotive Enthusiasts	Approved	72	3 8	4%
DU Book Club DU Clarion	Approved	10 56	13	80% 23%
DU Computer Science Club	Approved Approved	17	4	24%
DU Entrepreneurship	Approved	38	6	16%
DU Film Lovers Society	Approved	21	17	81%
DU First Edition	Approved	14	7	50%
DU Friends of MSF	Approved	102	22	22%
DU Game Development Society	Approved	26	6	23%
DU German Language & Culture Club	Approved	25	3	12%
DU Grilling Society	Approved	39	5	13%
DU Hacky Sack Club	Approved	11	1	9%
DU Hotle Real Estate Club	Approved	24	2	8%
DU Pollination Association	Approved	34	10	29%
DU Programming Board	Approved	52	14	27%
DU Radio Station	Approved	39	19	49%
DU Running Club	Approved	31	18	58%
DU Sales Team	Approved	40	10	25%
DU Service and Change	Approved	22		250%
DU Spanish Club	Approved	22	6	27%
DU Sports Analytics	Pending App		4	11% 30%
DU Writers' Club Dungeons & Dragons	Approved	23 77	7 12	16%
DUPhoto Club	Approved Approved	28	4	14%
Emergency Medical Services	Approved	11		27%
Esports Club	Approved	65	5	8%
Exit 205 Acapella	Approved	12		25%
Fandoms	Approved	27	9	33%
Fashion and Sewing Club	Approved	16	13	81%
Feminist Student Alliance	Approved	6	2	33%
Film Production	Approved	82	4	5%
Foothills Undergraduate Visual and Texual Magazine	Approved	12		0%
Francoscope	Approved	65	13	20%
Happy Tampers	Approved	153	40	26%
Hillel	Approved	12	3	25%

History Club (formerly: Corps of Discovery)	Approved	10	3	30%
Idiosingcrasies	Requires Re-	11	2	18%
IGNITE	Approved	158	27	17%
Innovation Design and Art Club	Approved	17	2	12%
Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers	Approved	14	3	21%
International Business Club	Approved	70	8	11%
International Student Organization	Requires Re-	56	2	4%
Japan Bunka Kai Culture and Language Club	Approved	83	6	7%
Jet Engine Team at University of Denver	Approved	32	5	16%
K-POP Club	Approved	14	4	29%
Latin American Indigenous Student Aliance	Approved	38	14	37%
Latine Student Alliance	Approved	73	29	40%
Letters of Love Denver	Approved	12	3	25%
Magic The Gathering Club	Approved	15	4	27%
Math Club	Approved	44	15	34%
Middle Eastern Student Association	Approved	11	4	36%
Minority Association of Pre-Medical Students	Approved	11	8	73%
Mock Trial	Approved	16	9	56%
Model United Nations	Approved	24	8	33%
Muslim Student Association	Approved	42	12	29%
National Society for Minorities in Hospitality	Approved	16	5	31%
National Society of Black Engineers	Approved	52	18	35%
National Society of Collegiate Scholars	Requires Re-	101	8	8%
National Society of Leadership and Success	Requires Re-	15	1	7%
Native Student Alliance	Approved	48	3	6%
OK2BX*DU	Approved	11	4	40/
One Love Club	Requires Re-	24	1	4%
PODER Ping Pong Club	Approved Requires Re-	13 50	5	38% 6%
Pre-Dental Society	Approved	25	3	12%
Pre-Med	Approved	154	24	16%
Psi Chi	Approved	15	24	0%
Psychology Club	Approved	16	7	44%
Queer Student Alliance	Approved	44	20	45%
Russian Language & Culture Club	Approved	14	4	29%
Sigma lota Epsilon	Approved	19	1	5%
Sigma Iota Rho	Requires Re-	2		0%
Skintight Outrage	Approved	12	4	33%
Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers	Approved	17	14	82%
Society of Human Resources Management (SHRM) at D	Ol Approved	29	8	28%
Society of Physics Students	Approved	37	12	32%
Society of Women Engineers	Approved	57	14	25%
South Asian Student Association	Approved	52	15	29%
Student Veteran Association	Approved	38	2	5%
Students for Professors	Approved	11	2	18%
Students for Recovery	Approved	8	1	13%
Tactile Art Community	Approved	241	31	13%
The Foundation	Approved	14	3	21%
The Neurodiversity Resource Group	Approved	102	19	19%
The Quackmire	Approved	26	5	19%
The University of Denver Pool Club	Requires Re-	58	2	3%
Turning Point USA	Approved	12	6	50%
Undergraduate Research Association and Journal	Approved	13	2	15%
Undergraduate Student Government	Approved	26	26	100%
Undergraduate Women in Business	Approved	28	14	50%
University of Denver Active Minds University of Denver Backstage	Requires Re-	149 23	18 8	12% 35%
University of Denver Backstage University of Denver Dance Club	Approved Approved	23	32	16%
University of Denver Hedge Fund Club	• •	12	4	33%
University of Denver Reage Fund Club University of Denver Pre-Health Society	Approved Approved	227	39	17%
University of Denver Rotaract	Requires Re-	111	14	13%
University of Denver Web3 Club	Requires Re-	32	1	3%
Women in STEM	Approved	21	7	33%
Women in Technology	Requires Re-	36		0%
Yoga Club	Approved	133	20	15%